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2001 - 2002 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORITY

118605
201793
204778
204835
204862
205152

CORPORATE EXPRESS
LOOMIS, FARGO & COMPANY
BI INCORPORATED

DAGGS, FRANKLIN
CORRECTIONS CORPORATION
RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL,

2001 - 2002 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY

114838
114838
114838
114838
114838
114838
116236
116236
116236
116551
119222
200077
200078
200084
200630
200630
201321
201333
201382
201382
201551
201661
201866
202109
202110
202265
202277
202287
202556
202660
202836
202836
202948
203005
203007
203218
203221
203423
203460
203516
203589
203593
203593
203593
203593
203850
203850
204150
204276
204276
204278
204288
204290
204292
204293
204342
204343
204447
204454
204454
204455
204455
204455
204456
204464

ENGINEERED RECOVERY
ENGINEERED RECOVERY
ENGINEERED RECOVERY
ENGINEERED RECOVERY
ENGINEERED RECOVERY
ENGINEERED RECOVERY
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC
AMPROP ROOF REPAIR
ALLIED FENCE CO OF

PACE PRODUCTIONS OF TULSA
STUART C IRBY CO

STUART C IRBY CO
OKLAHOMA UNIVERSITY
AMERICAN CANCER SOCIETY
OKLAHOMA UNIVERSITY
OKLAHOMA UNIVERSITY
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE

IN HIS IMAGE INC

AVENTIS PASTEUR

PARENT CHILD CENTER OF
PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF
CENTRAL PARKING SYSTEM
ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE
ENGINEERED RECOVERY
HP X-RAY INC

CABLE REP TULSA
COLBURN ELECTRIC INC
COLBURN ELECTRIC INC
CABLE REP TULSA

MOORE MEDICAL CORP
AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC
BUSINESS TRAVEL
AMERICAN DIETETIC ASSOC
CONSUMER LOGIC INC
DARBY INSTITUTIONAL
LOGICON/ROW SCIENCES
HC INFORMATION RESOURCES
HARTMANN MEDICAL
HARTMANN MEDICAL
HARTMANN MEDICAL
HARTMANN MEDICAL
DUKES OFFICE SUPPLY INC
DUKES OFFICE SUPPLY INC
DIAGNOSTIC LAB OF

MICRO WAREHOUSE INC
MICRO WAREHOUSE INC

4 STATE MAINTENANCE
ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCE
BULB DIRECT INC

FISHER SCIENTIFIC
CORPORATE EXPRESS
TULSA TRANSIT

EVE INCORPORATED
AMERICAN MICROSCOPE
SULLIVAN, CATHLEEN
SULLIVAN, CATHLEEN
LONNIE’S ON TIME COURIER
LONNIE’S ON TIME COURIER
LONNIE’'S ON TIME COURIER
OKLAHOMA BAR ASSOC
SECRETARY OF STATE

PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU
ARMORED CAR SERVICE
OTHER RENTALS & LEAS
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY

3,100.00
368.00
5,022.50
11.73

CONTRACTED SERVICES 1,437,474.82

LEGAL SERVICES

PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU
PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU
PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU
PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU
PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU
PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU
PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU
PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU
PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU
PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU
PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
IMPROVEMENTS OTHER T
OTHER SERVICES .
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
OTHER SERVICES

PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR
OUT GOING TRANSFERS
OUT GOING TRANSFERS
MILEAGE

CHEMICAL & LABORATOR
OTHER SERVICES
OTHER SERVICES

PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
OPERATING SUPPLIES
MOTOR VEHICLES-OPER.
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
TRAINING

PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
OPERATING SUPPLIES
TRAINING
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES

PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM
MILEAGE

TRAINING

OTHER SERVICES

" OTHER SERVICES

OTHER SERVICES
TRAINING
OFFICE SUPPLIES

8,442.31

20.70
13.80
13.80
6.90
6.90
13.80
2.50
123.50
10.00
124.68
15.85
370.00
685.00
100.00
696.50
23.01
600.00
21,545.83
1,200.00

- 1,500.00

37.01
3,750.00
536.00
7,292.06
10,956.96
1.25
31.00
89.70
45.00
2,350.00
174.53
685.41
10,000.00
198.00
54.25
508.00
260.00
3,650.00
158.68
450.00
29.00
3,420.00
1,140.00
5,016.00
1,368.00
11.54
192.75
882.02
99.80
446.62
25.32
589.30
15.29
58.94
41.82
320.00
51.76
685.00
5.52
25.00
58.34
58.33
58.33
125.00
25.00




