Monday, October 8, 2001 - Continued

2001 - 20 118605	02 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORITY CORPORATE EXPRESS	DDIOD VEAD EXDENDIFIT	0.100.00
201793	LOOMIS, FARGO & COMPANY	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU ARMORED CAR SERVICE	3,100.00 368.00
204778	BI INCORPORATED	OTHER RENTALS & LEAS	5,022.50
204835	DAGGS, FRANKLIN	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	11.73
204862	CORRECTIONS CORPORATION	CONTRACTED SERVICES	
205152	RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL,	LEGAL SERVICES	8,442.31
2001 - 2002 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY			
114838	ENGINEERED RECOVERY	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	
114838	ENGINEERED RECOVERY	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	
114838 114838	ENGINEERED RECOVERY ENGINEERED RECOVERY	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	13.80 6.90
114838	ENGINEERED RECOVERY	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	6.90
114838	ENGINEERED RECOVERY	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	13.80
116236	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	2.50
116236	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	123.50
116236 116551	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	10.00 124.68
119222	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITU	15.85
200077	AMPROP ROOF REPAIR	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	370.00
200078	ALLIED FENCE CO OF	IMPROVEMENTS OTHER T	685.00
200084	PACE PRODUCTIONS OF TULSA	OTHER SERVICES	100.00
200630 200630	STUART C IRBY CO STUART C IRBY CO	OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES	696.50 23.01
201321	OKLAHOMA UNIVERSITY	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	600.00
201333	AMERICAN CANCER SOCIETY	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	21,545.83
201382	OKLAHOMA UNIVERSITY	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	1,200.00
201382	OKLAHOMA UNIVERSITY	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	1,500.00
201551 201661	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE IN HIS IMAGE INC	OTHER SERVICES PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	37.01
201866	AVENTIS PASTEUR	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	3,750.00 536.00
202109	PARENT CHILD CENTER OF	OUT GOING TRANSFERS	7,292.06
202110	PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF	OUT GOING TRANSFERS	10,956.96
202265	CENTRAL PARKING SYSTEM	MILEAGE	1.25
202277 202287	ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE ENGINEERED RECOVERY	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR OTHER SERVICES	31.00 89.70
202556	HP X-RAY INC	OTHER SERVICES	45.00
202660	CABLE REP TULSA	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	2,350.00
202836	COLBURN ELECTRIC INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	174.53
202836	COLBURN ELECTRIC INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	685.41
202948 203005	CABLE REP TULSA MOORE MEDICAL CORP	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC OPERATING SUPPLIES	10,000.00 198.00
203007	AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC	MOTOR VEHICLES-OPER.	54.25
203218	BUSINESS TRAVEL	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	
203221	AMERICAN DIETETIC ASSOC	TRAINING	260.00
203423	CONSUMER LOGIC INC	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	3,650.00
203460 203516	DARBY INSTITUTIONAL LOGICON/ROW SCIENCES	OPERATING SUPPLIES TRAINING	158.68 450.00
203589	HC INFORMATION RESOURCES	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	
203593	HARTMANN MEDICAL	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	
203593	HARTMANN MEDICAL	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	1,140.00
203593 203593	HARTMANN MEDICAL HARTMANN MEDICAL	OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES	5,016.00
203850	DUKES OFFICE SUPPLY INC	OFFICE SUPPLIES	1,368.00 11.54
203850	DUKES OFFICE SUPPLY INC	OFFICE SUPPLIES	192.75
204150	DIAGNOSTIC LAB OF	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	882.02
204276	MICRO WAREHOUSE INC	OFFICE SUPPLIES	99.80
204276 204278	MICRO WAREHOUSE INC 4 STATE MAINTENANCE	OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES	446.62
204278	ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCE	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	25.32 589.30
204290	BULB DIRECT INC	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	
204292	FISHER SCIENTIFIC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	58.94
204293	CORPORATE EXPRESS	OFFICE SUPPLIES	41.82
204342 204343	TULSA TRANSIT EVE INCORPORATED	OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES	320.00 51.76
204343	AMERICAN MICROSCOPE	EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM	685.00
204454	SULLIVAN, CATHLEEN	MILEAGE	5.52
204454	SULLIVAN, CATHLEEN	TRAINING	25.00
204455	LONNIE'S ON TIME COURIER LONNIE'S ON TIME COURIER	OTHER SERVICES OTHER SERVICES	58.34
204455 204455	LONNIE'S ON TIME COURIER LONNIE'S ON TIME COURIER	OTHER SERVICES OTHER SERVICES	58.33 58.33
204456	OKLAHOMA BAR ASSOC	TRAINING	125.00
204464	SECRETARY OF STATE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	25.00